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March 2024February 5, 2024 - 
February 11, 2024
Monday, February 5

11:00am - 11:45am EEO Meeting  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - David 
M. Levenson
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, February 7
3:05pm - 3:30pm Equity Team Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Nicole Stein

Friday, February 9

Tuesday, February 6
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, February 8
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:00pm - 4:00pm Safety and Health Managers' Roundtable 
Meeting (Virtual - Webex) - Patterson, Chelesa - OSHA
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, February 10

Sunday, February 11
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March 2024February 12, 2024 - 
February 18, 2024
Monday, February 12

1:00pm - 1:30pm MS Planner -PRB (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Zohair Baig
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher
4:30pm - 5:00pm Updates - DoD and FRB issues (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Seth Jaffe

Wednesday, February 14
9:00am - 12:00pm Unavailable

Friday, February 16

Tuesday, February 13
9:30am - 10:30am Wireless Site Survey for OGE: HQ building (250 E
St. SW) - Argaw, Eyerusalem
10:00am - 11:00am February Made In America Council Meeting - 
Harry D'Agostino - MY-C
1:00pm - 2:00pm EH-2024 MSEL Training/Review   

 - FEMA-NCP-Exercises
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, February 15
10:00am - 11:00am Special Emphasis Program - Observance for 
National Black History Month (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - David M. 
Levenson
11:30am - 12:00pm Chip/Robert Catch Up (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
3:30pm - 3:55pm interior - AQ (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Nicole 
Stein

Saturday, February 17

Sunday, February 18

(b)(5) webconference access info

(b)(5) 
webconfer
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March 2024February 19, 2024 - 
February 25, 2024
Monday, February 19

2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, February 21
11:30am - 12:00pm Small Agencies and Integrity (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Tracy Hurston

Friday, February 23

Tuesday, February 20
8:35am - 9:00am Chip check in (due to holiday) (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Shelley K. Finlayson
10:00am - 12:00pm CIGIE Member Meeting (1750 H St NW (1750 H 
St NW, Washington, District of Columbia  20006)) - Andrew Cannarsa
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, February 22
9:00am - 9:30am Kaneisha Mid-year (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Dale A. Christopher
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, February 24

Sunday, February 25
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March 2024February 26, 2024 - 
March 3, 2024
Monday, February 26

2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher
4:00pm - 4:30pm Mid-Year EDP Discussion (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
4:45pm - 5:30pm Setting up a new agency (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Tracy Hurston

Wednesday, February 28
9:30am - 11:00am Year-two DEIA Strat Plan Discussion (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
11:00am - 11:30am SAC/OMB Monthly Meeting- February 2024 
Topics: Tech Talent Hiring Surge; SAC Report on Organizational 
Health (continued) 

- Rich, Jeffrey S.
3:00pm - 3:30pm Move to 250 E Street Monthly All-hands Meeting

Friday, March 1

Tuesday, February 27
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, February 29
9:30am - 12:00pm Integrity Committee Meeting (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Kathy Cummings
12:00pm - 1:00pm Open Discussion with Dr. Elizabeth Dickinson 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
12:00pm - 12:45pm dale Christopher and Elizabeth Dickinson, PhD 

 - Elizabeth Dickinson
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, March 2

Sunday, March 3

(b)(5) webconference access info
(b)(5) webconference access info

(b)(5) webconference access info




